VNC - 2013 - 2014 Expenditures to Budget
December 22, 2013 - January 21, 2014

Current Yr Amt
DONE Budget by % of Current Amt Amt Available % Budget

Category Acct Bdgt Month Current Fiscal/Yr to Spend Remain
Annual Allocation $37,000.00 ‘ | 4[
Total $37,000.00
Budget
100 Operations
Office Supplies OFF $250.00 $169.80 $80.20 32.1%
Copies OFF $300.00 $2.87 $148.77 $151.23 50.4%
Office Equipment OFF $350.00 $350.00 100.0%
Staffing/Apple One TAC $1,900.00 $402.50 $1,832.50 $67.50 3.6%
Storage FAC $0.00 $0.00| #DIV/0!
Board Retreat EDU $0.00 $0.00| #DIV/0!
General Operations MIS $550.00 $2.84 $508.82 $41.18 7.5%
sub Total Operations $3,350.00| 9.1% $408.21 $2,659.89 $690.11 20.6%
200 Outreach
Copies / Printing ouT $300.00 $27.25 $272.75 90.9%
Facilities For Public FAC $2,500.00 $911.96 $1,588.04 63.5%
Refreshments EVE $750.00 $21.55 $316.73 $433.27 57.8%
Web Site & E-mail WEB $1,800.00 $90.00 $662.94 $1,137.06 63.2%
Advertising & Promotions ADV $500.00 $500.00 100.0%
Newsletter Production NEW $0.00 $0.00| #DIV/0!
Newsletter Printing NEW $0.00 $0.00| #DIV/0!
Newsletter Delivery NEW $0.00 $0.00| #DIV/0!
General Outreach EVE $1,800.00 $850.52 $949.48 52.7%
sub Total Outreach $7,650.00| 20.7% $111.55 $2,769.40 $4,880.60 63.8%
300 Community Improvement
Venice Community BBQ CIP $2,000.00 $1,811.78 $188.22 9.4%
Toy Drive CIP $1,000.00 $1,021.20 -$21.20 -21%
Neighborhood Community Projects CIP $13,000.00 $600.00 $5,691.54 $7,308.46 56.2%
General Community Projects CIP $3,500.00 $1,152.27 $2,347.73 67.1%
sub Total Community Improvement $19,500.00| 52.7% $600.00 $9,676.79 $9,823.21 50.4%
400 Elections
Outreach ELE $5,500.00
Operations/Faciities ELE $700.00
Orientation ELE $300.00
sub Total Elections $6,500.00| 17.6%
Total $37,000.00 $1,119.76 $15,106.08 $21,893.92 59.2%




Community Improvement Projects

Current Yr Amt
Budget by % of Current Amt Amt Available % Budget
Acct Bdgt Month Current Fiscal/Yr to Spend Remain
Neighborhood Community Projects
Venice Arts Council-Art Tile Rescue $2,000.00 15% $2,000.00 100%
Venice Canals Foundation-Canals Pathwa $1,500.00 12% $1,500.00 100%
Venice Canals Assc-Replace Canal Saltbushes $1,948.00 15% $1,948.00 $0.00 0%
Occupy Venice-Film Series $2,000.00 15% $600.00 $1,851.51 $148.49 7%
Chamber of Commerce-Chamber in Action $2,000.00 15% $1,048.66 $951.34 48%
Sarah Seelinger-Cooking for Kids $1,000.00 8% $1,000.00 100%
Brady Walker-Surf & Skate Festival $1,500.00 12% $1,500.00 100%
Oakwood Recreation Center-Back to School $1,000.00 8% $843.57 $156.43 16%
Total $12,948.00 $600.00 $5,691.74 $7,256.26 56%
General Community Improvement
Total Available $3,500.00 $3,500.00 100%
Vera Davis Thanksgiving Event $500.00 $516.02 -$16.02 -3%
Venice Clean-Up $600.00 $36.25 $563.75 94%
Venice Lights $600.00 $600.00 $0.00
$0.00
Total Allocated $1,700.00
Total To be Allocated $1,800.00

Total Spent $0.00 $1,152.27 $2,347.73 67%




Department of Neighborhood Empowerment
Monthly Expenditure Report for:

December 22, 2013 - January 21, 2014

NC Name: Venice

Budget Fiscal Year: 2013/2014

( Must be submitted to the Department within 10 days of Board Approval)

Total
A |EXPENDITURES BY LINE ITEM (Item/Service Description) BUDGET VENDOR OUT OF STATE INVOICE NUMBER *1099

A. 1. Monthly Expenditures CATEGORY VENDOR reportable
Copies-Agendas for Budget Meeting OFF Office Depot 2.87
Staffing-Temporary help TAC Apple One 1 Direct Charge a $200.00
Postage (General Operations) MIS USPS ] 73316 a $2.84
Refreshments-Regular Board Meeting EVE Smart & Final 5479 ] $21.55
Web-Query Limits WEB | Power 72803430 o $20.00,
Web-Query Limits WEB | Power 75799899 $20.00
E-mail service WEB Constant Contact 1389516519 $50.00!
Space rental for Film series CIP Electric Lodge o 4700 o
A. 2.0 jing Checks/Demand Warrants
Supplies - Occupy Film Series-Reimbursement to Board member CIP Office Depot | Demand Warrant a $312.93
Planting of salt water marsh plants in \enice Canals CIp Mariposa Landscaping &) Demand Warrant 8] $1,948.00

] o

o 0

SUBTOTAL: Expenditures by Line Item

B |CUMULATIVE EXPENDITURES FROM PRIOR MONTHS

Cumulative i from prior months

SUBTOTAL: Ci i ditures from prior months

€ |OUTSTANDING COMMITMENTS

C. 1. Rent/Lease

$14,149.05

C. 2. Contractual Services

C. 3. Large Purchases

C. 4. Neighborhood Purpose Grants in process

C. 5. Temporary Staffing Services

$327.50

C. 6. Storage

SUBTOTAL: O ing Ci

C.7. Other-Community Improvement Projects Aprroved by Board

$327.50

Total Expenditures & Commitments

$14,476.55

Total Adjustments by Department

Approved Budget 2013-2014

$37,000.00

QMmoo

Balance of Budget

$22,523.45

Page 1of2



z40z 28

S3UBLILIO) [BUOHIPPY ON

23eQ

HLOYY VIATAS

QweN Juild

NOSI4dvH HONH aweN jupd

ainjeuds s, Jaudis

2anjeud]S 19inseal] |

Ajyauoy 8y paadope JN 1UBA BY) suouadlsqe pue ‘ou
10y umoug e ‘pT0Z ‘8T Aenigag uo ey pue (JN) 112Uno) pooysoqysIaN 32U3A 3Y) JO AjpAnndadsas

*€T0T JOGUIBAON JO Yauow ay3 4oy poday ainyipuadxy

‘sak J0 930A & Aq JeY) pUE JUBSaId sIaquIaW pleoq jo wnionb e yum DN 9d1UBA Y3 Aq p|ay sem SJuneaw 21qnd pasnou
/13USiS pUE J2INSEDIL DY} 948 BM Jey) 2Je[33P HLOYY VIATAS PUE NOSIHYVH HONH ‘am

NOLLYDI31L43 1IONNOD AOOHYOLHOIIN

6'€68'TTS 80°90T'ST$ 00°000°LE$ IvioL
00'005'9% 0005 00'005'9% suonda|3 00S
00°0$ 9dN oov
TT'€C8'6% 6L'9L9'6% 00005613 | 3uawanoidw Ayunwiwio) 00€
09'080°S$ 0p'69LT$ 00°058'L$ Ypea.ino 002
TT'06VS 68'659'C$ 00°0ST'E$ suonesado 00T
0-8-9] Ai03a3e) 103png JaquinN
{a} ()
alqe|ieay YIUOIN SIY3 () (v)
2ouejeq 193png paisanbay ysed 91e(Q 01 JE3) PAAIBIBY YseD 198png
SISATYNY SOLV.LS HSVD
) ¥10Z/€107 11e8) [edsld 193png
ESIUETN :3weN IN

¥T0Z ‘T Aenuef - £T0Z ‘7T 42qwiadaa

:104 Joday ainypuadx3 Ajyuo
Juswamodwz pooyloqydian jo Juawnedaq




